
頁1入 札 経 過 表

入 札 業 者

平成２７年度　消防署・消防団用ホース購入

992,500

決定

996,000

1,000,000

1,052,500

1,055,000

1,020,000

996,000

第１回入札額 第２回入札額 第３回入札額 摘 　　要

2

3

4000002470

4000001980

4000002304

5

6

7

金原　光宏 4000001841

8

9

10

1,040,000

野村　明弘 4000002514

1,087,500

契約番号 4273000013

亀井　勉

今井　春樹

竹洞　勉

No.

1

4

志村　一浩 4000001932

株式会社ヒラボウ

株式会社河本総合防災

株式会社神菱商事

株式会社関東小池

1,080,000

株式会社東弘商会

株式会社渡辺武商店湘南支店

新日商事株式会社

有限会社三洋防災設備

相日防災株式会社厚木支店

物品

米山　近成

菱山　謹司 4000001775

4000001730

河本　俊二 4000001738

米山商事株式会社

コ

メ

ン

ト

石塚　武 4000002529


